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Certificateholder Monthly Distribution Summary

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
X

PO
AR

 
 

   Cusip   

02147JAA6
02147JAB4
02147JAC2
02147JAD0
02147JAE8
02147JAF5
02147JAG3
02147JAH1
02147JAJ7
02147JAK4
02147JAL2
02147JAM0
02147JAN8

 
Class

Description

Senior
Senior

Strip IO
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Strip IO
Strip PO
Senior

Certificate
Rate
Type

Fix-30/360
Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Var-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360

 
   Beginning   

Balance

100,000,000.00
58,490,900.00
58,490,900.00
45,282,000.00
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,836,000.00
290,000.00

211,486,794.00
2,772,437.91

100.00

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

6.000000
5.870000
0.130000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
0.436037
0.000000
6.000000

 
Principal

Distribution

76,432.78
12,648.19

0.00
123,881.07

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,886.58
62.71

0.00
1,354.98

100.00

 
Interest

Distribution

500,000.00
286,117.99

6,336.51
226,410.00

73,965.00
94,465.00

103,220.00
104,740.00

9,180.00
1,450.00

76,846.79
0.00
0.53

 
Total

Distribution

576,432.78
298,766.17

6,336.51
350,291.07

73,965.00
94,465.00

103,220.00
104,740.00

11,066.58
1,512.71

76,846.79
1,354.98

100.53

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
     Ending     

Balance

99,923,567.22
58,478,251.81
58,478,251.81
45,158,118.93
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,834,113.42
289,937.29

211,411,314.07
2,771,082.93

0.00

Cumulative
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

02147JAP3
02147JAQ1
02147JAR9
02147JAS7
02147JAT5
02147JAU2

Mezzanine
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360

7,500,000.00
2,850,000.00
2,100,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,050,000.00
1,050,150.14

6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000

2,504.31
951.64
701.21
500.86
350.60
350.65

37,500.00
14,250.00
10,500.00

7,500.00
5,250.00
5,250.75

40,004.31
15,201.64
11,201.21

8,000.86
5,600.60
5,601.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7,497,495.69
2,849,048.36
2,099,298.79
1,499,499.14
1,049,649.40
1,049,799.49

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Totals 299,999,588.05 221,725.58 1,562,982.57 1,784,708.14 0.00 299,777,862.47 0.00
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Principal Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
X

PO
AR

 
 

Cusip

02147JAA6
02147JAB4
02147JAC2
02147JAD0
02147JAE8
02147JAF5
02147JAG3
02147JAH1
02147JAJ7
02147JAK4
02147JAL2
02147JAM0
02147JAN8

Original
Certificate
Balance

100,000,000.00
58,490,900.00
58,490,900.00
45,282,000.00
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,836,000.00
290,000.00

211,486,794.00
2,772,437.91

100.00

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

100,000,000.00
58,490,900.00
58,490,900.00
45,282,000.00
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,836,000.00
290,000.00

211,486,794.00
2,772,437.91

100.00

Scheduled
Principal

Distribution

76,432.78
12,648.19

0.00
123,881.07

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,886.58
62.71

0.00
1,354.98

100.00

 
Accretion
Principal

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Unscheduled
Principal

Adjustments

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Principal

Distribution

76,432.78
12,648.19

0.00
123,881.07

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,886.58
62.71

0.00
1,354.98

100.00

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ending
Certificate
Balance

99,923,567.22
58,478,251.81
58,478,251.81
45,158,118.93
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,834,113.42
289,937.29

211,411,314.07
2,771,082.93

0.00

Ending
Certificate

Factor

0.99923567220
0.99978375805
0.99978375805
0.99726423140
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
1.00000000000
0.99897245294
0.99978375805
0.99964309861
0.99951126680
0.00000000000

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

02147JAP3
02147JAQ1
02147JAR9
02147JAS7
02147JAT5
02147JAU2

7,500,000.00
2,850,000.00
2,100,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,050,000.00
1,050,150.14

7,500,000.00
2,850,000.00
2,100,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,050,000.00
1,050,150.14

2,504.31
951.64
701.21
500.86
350.60
350.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,504.31
951.64
701.21
500.86
350.60
350.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7,497,495.69
2,849,048.36
2,099,298.79
1,499,499.14
1,049,649.40
1,049,799.49

0.99966609235
0.99966609235
0.99966609235
0.99966609235
0.99966609235
0.99966609235

Totals 299,999,588.05 299,999,588.05 221,725.58 0.00 0.00 221,725.58 0.00 299,777,862.47
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Interest Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
X

PO
AR

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

100,000,000.00
58,490,900.00
58,490,900.00
45,282,000.00
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,836,000.00
290,000.00

211,486,794.00
2,772,437.91

100.00

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

6.000000
5.870000
0.130000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
0.436037
0.000000
6.000000

  
Effective 

Coupon (%)

6.000000
5.870000
0.130000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
0.436037
0.000000
6.346282

 
Current
Interest

500,000.00
286,117.99

6,336.51
226,410.00

73,965.00
94,465.00

103,220.00
104,740.00

9,180.00
1,450.00

76,846.79
0.00
0.50

Interest
Carryforward

Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Interest

Due

500,000.00
286,117.99

6,336.51
226,410.00

73,965.00
94,465.00

103,220.00
104,740.00

9,180.00
1,450.00

76,846.79
0.00
0.50

Net
Interest

Shortfall

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Interest

Paid

500,000.00
286,117.99

6,336.51
226,410.00

73,965.00
94,465.00

103,220.00
104,740.00

9,180.00
1,450.00

76,846.79
0.00
0.53

Interest
Carryforward

After Dist.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Yield
Supplemental

Paid

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Yield
Supplemental

After Distr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

7,500,000.00
2,850,000.00
2,100,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,050,000.00
1,050,150.14

6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000

6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000

37,500.00
14,250.00
10,500.00

7,500.00
5,250.00
5,250.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

37,500.00
14,250.00
10,500.00

7,500.00
5,250.00
5,250.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

37,500.00
14,250.00
10,500.00

7,500.00
5,250.00
5,250.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Totals 299,999,588.05 1,562,982.54 0.00 1,562,982.54 0.00 1,562,982.57 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Current Payment Information
Factors per $1,000

 
 

 Class 

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9

A10
X

PO
AR

 
 

Cusip

02147JAA6
02147JAB4
02147JAC2
02147JAD0
02147JAE8
02147JAF5
02147JAG3
02147JAH1
02147JAJ7
02147JAK4
02147JAL2
02147JAM0
02147JAN8

Original
Certificate
Balance

100,000,000.00
58,490,900.00
58,490,900.00
45,282,000.00
14,793,000.00
18,893,000.00
20,644,000.00
20,948,000.00

1,836,000.00
290,000.00

211,486,794.00
2,772,437.91

100.00

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

 
Principal

Distribution

0.764327829
0.216241954
0.000000000
2.735768597
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
1.027547060
0.216241954
0.000000000
0.488733200

1,000.000000000

 
Interest

Distribution

5.000000000
4.891666667
0.108333333
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
0.363364493
0.000000000
5.288568260

Ending
Certificate
Balance

999.235672200
999.783758046
999.783758046
997.264231403

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

998.972452940
999.783758046
999.643098614
999.511266800

0.000000000

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

6.000000
5.870000
0.130000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
0.436037
0.000000
6.000000

M
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

02147JAP3
02147JAQ1
02147JAR9
02147JAS7
02147JAT5
02147JAU2

7,500,000.00
2,850,000.00
2,100,000.00
1,500,000.00
1,050,000.00
1,050,150.14

1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000
1,000.000000000

0.333907652
0.333907652
0.333907652
0.333907652
0.333907652
0.333907652

5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000
5.000000000

999.666092348
999.666092348
999.666092348
999.666092348
999.666092348
999.666092348

6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000
6.000000

Totals 299,999,588.05 1,000.000000000 0.739086282 5.209949054 999.260913718
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Pool Level Data  

Distribution Date
Cut-off Date
Record Date
Determination Date
Accrual Period 30/360

Number of Days in 30/360 Accrual Period

Begin
End

 

01/25/07
12/01/06
12/29/06
01/22/07
12/01/06
01/01/07

30

One-Month Libor 5.35000%

Collateral Detail

Original Mortgage Loan Details

Original Aggregate Loan Count
Original Stated Principal Balance
Original Weighted Average Mortgage Rate
Original Weighted Average Net Mortgage Rate
Original Weighted Average Remaining Term

1,109
299,999,588.05

6.52514%
6.25194%

479

Current Mortgage Loan Details

Beginning Aggregate Loan Count
Loans Paid Off or otherwise removed pursuant to the PSA
Ending Aggregate Loan Count

1,109
1

1,108

Beginning Pool Stated Principal Balance
Scheduled Principal
Unscheduled Principal
Realized Principal Losses
Ending Pool Stated Principal Balance

299,999,588.05
100,297.30
121,428.28

0.00
299,777,862.47
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Weighted Averages

Beginning Weighted Average Mortgage Rate
Beginning Weighted Average Net Mortgage Rate
Ending Weighted Average Mortgage Rate
Ending Weighted Average Net Mortgage Rate

6.52514%
6.25194%
6.52525%
6.25204%

Beginning Weighted Average Remaining Term to Maturity
Ending Weighted Average Remaining Term to Maturity

479
478

Loan Substitution

Aggregate Stated of Principal Balances Removed
Aggregate Stated of Principal Balance Added
Aggregate Principal Substitution Shortfall Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00

Fees of the Trust

Gross Master Servicing Fee
Net Master Servicing Fee
Trustee Fee
Lpmi
Total Net Loan Fees

62,499.91
62,499.91

2,250.00
3,549.91

68,299.82

Servicer Advances

Principal Advances
Interest Advances
Reimbursement for Principal & Interest Advances
Reimbursement for Nonrecoverable Advances
Total Advances

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Mortgage Prepayment Details

Principal Balance of Loans Paid in Full
Prepayment Interest Excess
Prepayment Interest Shortfall
Compensating Interest
Net Prepayment Interest Shortfall
CPR %
SMM %

106,200.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.48480%
0.04049%
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Net Interest Shortfalls

Net Prepayment Interest Shortfalls
Relief Act Reduction Shortfalls
Total Net Interest Shortfalls

0.00
0.00
0.00

Delinquency Information

 Delinquency Info 

30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Total

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Group 1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

    

 Forceclosure Info 

30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Total

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Group 1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

    

 Bankruptcy Info 

30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Total

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Group 1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%
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 REO Info 

30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Total

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Balance
Loan Count

Group 1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

0.00000%
0.00000%

    

 Totals for Foreclosure
Bankruptcy, REO

All Balance
Loan Count

Group 1
 

0.00
0

0.00000%
0.00000%

 
 

 
 

 
 

 Totals for Foreclosure,REO
Bankruptcy, Delinquency

All Balance
Loan Count

Group 1
 

0.00
0

0.00000%
0.00000%

 
 

 
 

 
 

60+ Delinquency, Foreclosure, Bankruptcy & REO Totals

Current
One-Month Prior
Two-Month Prior
Three-Month Prior
Four-Month Prior
Five-Month Prior

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

60+ Delinquency Average
Passing Delinquency Trigger Test

0.00
YES
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Realized Loss Detail

Current Period Realized Losses
Cumulative Realized Losses
Total Liquidated Loan Balance
Total Liquidated Proceeds
Subsequent Recoveries
Passing Cumulative Loss Test
Monthly Default Rate
Conditional Default Rate

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
YES

0.00000%
0.00000%

Loan ID Liquidation Balance Liquidation Proceeds Realized Loss

Group I
N/A
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Available Funds

Interest

Scheduled Interest Collected
Plus: Compensating Interest
Less: Master Servicer Fee
Less: Mortgage Loan Premiums
Less: Excess Master Servicing Fee
Total Interest Available

1,631,282.39
0.00

62,499.91
3,549.91

0.00
1,565,232.57

Principal

Scheduled Principal
Paid in Full Principal
Curtailment Principal
Liquidation Principal
Repurchased Principal
Substitution Adjustment Principal
Unanticipated Principal Recoveries
Total Principal Available

100,297.30
106,200.02

15,228.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

221,725.58

Other Amounts

Prepayment Penalites
Other Amounts
Total Other Remittance Amounts

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Available Funds 1,786,958.15
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Distribution Summary

Amounts Available for Distribution

Total Servicer Remittance
Corridor Contract Proceeds Needed
Corridor Reserve Fund
Other Amounts
Total Amounts Available

1,786,958.15
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,786,958.15

Distribution Payments

Trustee Fee
Class Payments
Total Payments

2,250.00
1,784,708.15
1,786,958.15

Trust Accounts

Distribution Account

Beginning Balance
Deposits
Withdrawals
Ending Balance

0.00
1,786,958.15
1,786,958.15

0.00

Corridor Reserve Fund

Beginning Balance
Deposit
Withdrawal
Ending Balance

1,000.00
0.00
0.00

1,000.00

Yield Supplemental Amounts Details

Yield Supplemental Amounts

 Class Beginning Balance Current Period Amount Amount Paid Ending Amount

A2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Corridor Contract Amounts Available
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 Contract Beginning Amount Current Period Amount Ending Amount

A2 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Senior Principal Distribution Amounts

PO Principal Amounts

Beginning PO Balance
PO Scheduled Principal
PO Prepayments & Recoveries
PO Liquidation Principal
PO Principal Loss
Ending PO Balance

2,772,437.91
1,050.88

304.10
0.00
0.00

2,771,082.93

NON-PO Principal Amounts

Beginning Non-PO Balance
Non-PO Scheduled Principal
Non-PO Prepayments & Recoveries
Non-PO Liquidation Principal
Non-PO Principal Loss
Ending Non-PO Balance

297,227,150.14
99,246.42

121,124.18
0.00
0.00

297,006,779.54

Principal Distribution Amounts

Senior and Subordinate Percentages

Senior Percentage Original
Senior Prepayment Percentage Original
Senior Percentage
Senior Prepayment Percentage
Subordinate Percentages
Subordinate Prepayment Percentage

94.60004%
100.00000%

94.60004%
100.00000%

5.39996%
0.00000%

Principal Distribution Amounts

Senior Principal Distribution Amount
Subordinate Principal Distribution Amount
PO Principal Distribution Amount
Total Principal Distribution Amount

215,011.33
5,359.27
1,354.98

221,725.58
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Credit Enhancements

Subordination

Credit Support

Class A
Class A Percentage

Class M
Class M Percentage

Class B1
Class B1 Percentage

Class B2
Class B2 Percentage

Class B3
Class B3 Percentage

Class B4
Class B4 Percentage

Class B5
Class B5 Percentage

  Original Current

283,949,437.91
94.649943%

7,500,000.00
2.500003%

2,850,000.00
0.950001%

2,100,000.00
0.700001%

1,500,000.00
0.500001%

1,050,000.00
0.350000%

1,050,150.14
0.350051%

283,733,071.60
94.647773%

7,497,495.69
2.501017%

2,849,048.36
0.950387%

2,099,298.79
0.700285%

1,499,499.14
0.500203%

1,049,649.40
0.350142%

1,049,799.49
0.350192%
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Stratification Tables

 
Issuance Coupon

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

< =
5.0
5.3
5.5
5.8
6.0
6.3
6.5
6.8
7.0
7.3
7.5
7.8

>

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

5.0
5.3
5.5
5.8
6.0
6.3
6.5
6.8
7.0
7.3
7.5
7.8
8.0
8.0

0
0
8

29
99

185
320
259
109

39
31
14

8
7

0.000
0.000
0.722
2.617
8.935

16.697
28.881
23.375

9.838
3.520
2.798
1.264
0.722
0.632

0.00
0.00

2,303,566.86
7,646,731.15

25,328,079.20
50,757,655.72
91,715,423.38
68,124,492.73
27,405,793.44
10,553,423.20

8,961,802.63
3,087,579.91
2,385,871.06
1,507,443.19

0.000
0.000
0.768
2.551
8.449

16.932
30.594
22.725

9.142
3.520
2.989
1.030
0.796
0.503

Wgt Ave / Total: 1108 100.000 299,777,862.47 100.000

 
Update Face

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

< =
0.00

25,000.00
50,000.00
75,000.00

100,000.00
125,000.00
150,000.00
175,000.00
200,000.00
225,000.00
250,000.00
275,000.00
300,000.00
325,000.00
350,000.00
375,000.00
400,000.00
425,000.00
450,000.00
475,000.00
500,000.00
525,000.00
550,000.00
575,000.00
600,000.00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

0.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
75,000.00

100,000.00
125,000.00
150,000.00
175,000.00
200,000.00
225,000.00
250,000.00
275,000.00
300,000.00
325,000.00
350,000.00
375,000.00
400,000.00
425,000.00
450,000.00
475,000.00
500,000.00
525,000.00
550,000.00
575,000.00
600,000.00
625,000.00

0
0
3

23
42
78
78
96
93
86
98
71
63
58
48
40
52
27
20
29
25
20
15

9
6
3

0.000
0.000
0.271
2.076
3.791
7.040
7.040
8.664
8.394
7.762
8.845
6.408
5.686
5.235
4.332
3.610
4.693
2.437
1.805
2.617
2.256
1.805
1.354
0.812
0.542
0.271

0.00
0.00

121,823.13
1,574,692.41
3,746,122.43
8,916,584.28

10,760,143.35
15,731,254.60
17,502,647.07
18,310,173.92
23,493,554.09
18,703,425.08
18,141,338.45
18,140,374.26
16,215,382.92
14,546,501.56
20,302,284.61
11,167,697.64

8,819,486.69
13,395,509.97
12,146,683.09
10,296,378.62

8,062,273.46
5,063,287.86
3,540,440.38
1,819,450.77

0.000
0.000
0.041
0.525
1.250
2.974
3.589
5.248
5.839
6.108
7.837
6.239
6.052
6.051
5.409
4.852
6.772
3.725
2.942
4.468
4.052
3.435
2.689
1.689
1.181
0.607
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Update Face

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

625,000.00
650,000.00
675,000.00
700,000.00
725,000.00
750,000.00
775,000.00

>

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

650,000.00
675,000.00
700,000.00
725,000.00
750,000.00
775,000.00
800,000.00
800,000.00

10
2
2
0
1
2
0
8

0.903
0.181
0.181
0.000
0.090
0.181
0.000
0.722

6,426,835.71
1,317,000.00
1,395,000.00

0.00
750,000.00

1,511,391.15
0.00

7,860,124.97

2.144
0.439
0.465
0.000
0.250
0.504
0.000
2.622

Wgt Ave / Total: 1108 100.000 299,777,862.47 100.000

 
Update Term

 
 

 
 

 
 

Number
of Items

Percent
of Items

Principal
Balance

Percent
of Balance

< =
120
180
300

>

-
-
-

120
180
300
360
360

0
0
0
2

1106

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.181

99.819

0.00
0.00
0.00

397,000.00
299,380,862.47

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.132

99.868

Wgt Ave / Total: 1108 100.000 299,777,862.47 100.000


